
Tuesday, May 10I Y /\ (MM ke: 400m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Worcester-
shire
9. 4 Light and Shade
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. R. G. McDow-
all
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint": "What's in
a Job?", "Hester’s Diary," "Our Child-
ren,’ "Country Cuttings’ and "Health
in the Home: Are You a Good Patient?"
41.16 Music While You Work
42. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eye-witness Account of Cricket
Match: N.Z. v. Worcestershire
12.35 Country Journal2.0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert
Symphonic Variations Franck

3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Entertainment
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. O Light Music
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of eye-witness accountof Cricket Match: N.Z. v. Worcestershire
7.15 Talk by the Gardening Expert
7.30 "Dance Band," featuring Dale Al-
derton and his Orchestra
(A Studio Presentation

7.52 .EILEEN QUINN (soprano)
One Kiss Romberg
Neapolitan Love Song SieczynskiFor Love Alone Thayer
Here’s to Love Rubens
(A Studio Recttal)8.4 "A Date with Janie’"’

8.30 The Ink Spots (vocal)
Thoughtless David
I’d Climb the Highest Mountain Clare
8.36 The Nancy Harrie Quintet

(From the Studio)
ne Claude Thornhill and his Orches-ra
Yours is My Heart Lehar

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Auckland Dixieland Seven
9.45 Ted Heath and his Music
10. O Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ll Y Cc 880 kc. 341m.
6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade
Zz. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeFurtwangler and the London Philhar-
monic’ Orchestra
Symphony No, 2 in D Brahms
8.41 Coates and the London Symphony
Orchestra
Death and Transfiguration Strauss
9. 0 Contemporary MusicStokowski and The Philadelphia Orches-
ra
Prelude in A Flat Shostakovitch
9. 5 Joseph Szigeti with Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orchestra
Violin Concerto No. 2 in D, Op. 19Prokofieff
9.25 Beecharn and the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in A MinorSibelius
10. 0 Recital: Gladys Swarthout and
Oscar Levant
10.30 Close down

J Y, [D) 1250 kc. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Tea Time Concert6. O Variety
6.20 Dinner Music7.0 Film Review
7.20 Orchestral Interlude
7.30 The Squadronaires
7.45 Dick Haymes
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "‘Halfway House"
®. 6

#
Professional Wrestling
(From the Town’ Hall)90.0 Closé down

WN 24 ROTORUA00 kc. 375m,
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Score, N.Z. v. Worcester-
shire
9.30 Happy Half Hour
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.16 Have You Whistled ‘his?
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk: The Human Touch by MirlamPritchett
11.30 Richard Tauber Programme
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket
Match
2. 0 Gipsy Airs
2.30 "The Todds"
2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Sblo Artist’s Spotlight: Alfredo
Campoli (violin)
3.30 Cheerful Tunes4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For our Younger Listeners; ‘‘Alice
in Wonderland"
5. 0 Hawaiian Interlude
5.15 Novelty Corner
5.30 Sing As We Go
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness account
of Cricket
Programme Review
7.15 Reserved
Evening Programme
7.30 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for Romance: RomanticTunes with Reg. Leopold and his Players
and Jack Cooper (vocalist)
10. O kostelanetz Presents
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTONQN1/\ 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Worcester-
shire
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Opera Highlights
3.36 Aid: for Britain: Women’s Session
: Local Weather Conditions
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Milestones of Melody
10.40 For My Lady: World’s Great Art-
ists? Antonio Scotti (Italy)
11. 0 Women’s Session:
Letters Home: "Ehiza Hobson, Wife of
the Governor," by Norma Cooper
Our Birds in the Wilds, by A. P. Harper
11.30 Harry Davidson and his Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m.mate
1.25
of Waitang2.0
CLASSICAL HOUR:

Eye-witness account of Cricket
h, N.Z. v. Worcestershire
To-day in N.Z, History: "The Gift

"yy 7

Local Weather Conditions
*.

Beethoven’s Symphonies
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op
Concerto No. 5 in E Flat Prine

*
ipni-

peror’’ Concerto)
3. 0 "Holiday -for Song"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Songs of Yesteryear
4.15 Home on the Range with the songsof Slim Bryant and his Wildcats, and
the Jimmy Wakely. Trio
4.30
5. 0
Children’s Session
Rhythm Parade: Horace Heidt and

his Orchestra with The Melodeers Quar-
tet and Men of Note
5.30 Songtime with Australian Artists5.45 At the Console, introducing SidneyToreh with Sidney Burchall
Dinner Music

6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National: AnnouncementsBBC Newsreel

|

7.0 Repetition of_Eye-witness account|of Cricket match,N.Z. v. Worcestershire |

7.18 ‘The Art of Film Cartoon"; "The|
Animated sound picture ani theFuture," by R. 8S. Morrow
7.30
The Halle Orchestra conducted by JohnBarbirolli
The Mastersingers Nuremburg|Suite WagnerJEFFERY (soprano)
Norwegian Folk Song arr. Bantock
1 Love Thee |The First Primrose
To a Water-Lily
Springtime |
(A Studio Recital) |

HAAGEN HOLENBERGH (piano)
Two Scenes from Norwegian Country |

7

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
:

of
7.48

Grieg

Life, Op, 19, On the Mountains, and|Bridal Procession
Viennese Tunes,
by Beethoven
Kreisler-GodowskyFriedmann

Arensky

Two Rondino on a
Theme

Old Viennese Dance
Etude in F Sharp, Op. 36
(Studio Recital)

8.22 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Dr. Malcolm Sargent
bbe te"and Variations from Suite No.Tchaikovski
WILDANILSSON (contralto)
Peace
The Hedge Rose Schubert

WolfSolitude
Serenade Strauss
(Studio Recital)

Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Moura Lympany (piano) and the
London Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Royalton Kisch
Coneerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann
10. 0 The Phil Green Radio Show, with |Anne Shelton, Sam Browne, the Aristo-|
crats, and Dorothy Stickney and Howard
Lindsay in a scene from "Life With
Father"
10.45 Music for the Theatre Organ
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

8.43

AVG WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals5. 0 Hands Across the Keys5.15 Organ Music5.30 Five and Thirty: Five Artists andthirty minutes of light entertainment
To-day in N.Z. History

6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 The Masqueraders
6.45 "The Leisure Hour"
7. 0 Radio Juke Box
7.30 "Stand Easy’: Cheerful Charlie
Chester and his Crazy Gang

(BBC Production)
8. 0 Footlight Featurettes «
8.30 "ITMA"

(BBC Production)
9. 0 Radiots Variety Stage
10. 0 Just A Song At Twilight
10.30 Close down

QVD WELLINGTON™1130 ke, 265 m.
7. Op.m. Radio Variety7.30 "Hester’s Diary"
7.43 Goring Thomas Wrote These8. 0 "Front Page Lady"

,8.25 Musical News Review, News.
Things You Might Have Missed
9. 0
9.30
"Passing Parade"
Night Club

10. O District Weather Report
Close down2 NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
0 p.m. Concert"Merry-Go-Round"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 JOHN McDONALD
Popular Piano Requests
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 "The Clue of the Silver Key"
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.5 £"Officer Crosby"
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

OVC
°
sc0ke 349m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Score, N.Z. v.. Worcestershire
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s session
9.50 Morning Star: Thomas Matthews(violin)
10.16 Music While You Work
10.45 "Miss Susie Slagles"’11. O Master Music
11.30 Current Tune Time
12. O Lunch Music
12.39 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket
Match2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.15 Symphony No. 5 in D

Vaughan Williams4.0 "Only My Song"
4.30 Children’s sessiog: Mr. Storyteller5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 These Were Hits
5.45 Tenor Time6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O Repetition of eyewitness account of
Cricket
After Dinner Music
7.15 "A Newsletter About Scotland," by
Charles. Anderson, who until recently
was the BBC’s Scottish News Editor
7.30 Evening Programme"Princess Ida’: The presentation of this
opera is from HMV records supervised by
Rupert @’Oyly Carte of England, andbroadcast by arrangement with Rupert
D’Oyly Carte and J. C. Williamson Ltd,
8.40 New Light Symphony OrchestraFour Ways Suite Coates
London Palladium Orchestra
Down the Stream ("In HollidayMood" Suite) Ketelbey
New Light Symphony Orchestra
London Bridge March Coates9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 "Merry-Go-Round"

10. 0 Operatic Programme:From Mozart’s Operas
_

The National. Symphony Orchestra, con-
| ducted by Boyd Neel
|

The Impressario Overture, K.486Gerhard Husch (baritone)
Serenade ("Don Giovanni’)Joan Cross (soprano)

|

Rondo ("Cosi Fan Tutte’)
Ezio Pinza (bass)
Osthin’s Aria ("Il Seraglio")Richard Tauber (tenor)

|
Oh Loveliness Beyond Compare
("Magie Flute’’)A. Kipnis (bass) and E. . Ruziczka

| (mezzo-soprano)I'll Have Vengeance ("The Marriageof Figaro")
The National Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by .Boyd Neel
Idomeneo Overture

10.30 Close down

BAN Phixtyee
ny m.

"se
"Shoes For A Queen’: A

towel Fairy Tale adapted by Eva
Chadwick

(BBC Programme)
7.22 New Mayfair Orchestra, Toad ofToad Hall, Selection
7.30 "Dad and Dave’"’
7.43 Hudson Valley Songs
8. 0 Concert Session:

|

Moment Musical: Music by Jan Sibeltffs
8.15 Indianapolis Symphony Orchestraconducted by Fabien Sevitzky
Dubinushka Rimsky-Korsakov
Peter Lescenco (baritone)Russian Folk Song
Why Am I So Sad? arr. Lescenco
Louis Kentner (piano)
Mazurka No. 6 in A Flat Balakirey

8.28 Orchestral MusicAndre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
Grand Canyon Suite Grofe9.4 "Picture Parade": Hamlet
(BBC Programme)

9.33@ Dance Music by Orchestras of: Art
ada Ken Johnson, Spike Jones, Harry
10."O."Close down

2KG 1010 kc. 297 m,7.0 p.m. New Releases7.46 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre: "TheBelle of New York"
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


